
生效日期 Effective Date : 2025.01.02

本院如有期間限定之推廣優惠，價錢以推廣優惠價為準。優惠條款如有任何修改，恕不另行通知。
In the case of special promotions offered for a limited time, prices will be based on the promotional offer rates. The hospital reserves 
the right to modify the terms and conditions of the promotion without prior notice.

身體檢查收費

Charge
Medical Checkup

特惠收費
Package

編號
Code

原價
Original體檢 Checkup

越全面體檢 (男性 Male)
Superior Comprehensive Checkup優 PE33 $17,365 $9,370

越全面體檢 (女性 Female)
Superior Comprehensive Checkup優 PE41 $20,220 $10,950

志精英體檢
Brilliant Genius Checkup勵 PE251 $5,760 $2,460

采婦女體檢
Well Women
Checkup

姿
智選 Smart Choice

全面 Comprehensive
標準 Standard

PE28
PE110
PE111

$12,855
$6,185
$3,735

$6,080
$4,080
$2,460

滿人生體檢
Wonderful Life Checkup美 PE26 $9,735 $5,140

心康泰體檢
Peaceful Elders Checkup身 PE531 $8,555 $3,930

尿病人檢查
Diabetic Patient Screening糖 PE22 $2,335 $1,350

癌篩查計劃
Lung Cancer Screening肺 RM1 $2,600$3,395

前檢查
Prenatal Checkup產 PE19 $2,110$2,845

前/孕前檢查
Pre-marital / Pre-pregnant 
Screening

婚
PE133
PE135
PE134
PE136

男 M
男 M
女 F
女 F

$1,930
$1,410
$2,400
$2,110

型肝炎帶菌者檢查
Hepatitis B Carrier Screening

PE161
PE162

$3,440
$2,665

$2,460
$2,050乙

健康檢測
Sexual Health Screening性

PE272
PE273

$2,950
$3,950

$1,480
$2,570

$3,000
$2,055
$4,240
$3,295


