

身體檢查收費

Medical Checkup Charge

生效日期 Effective Date: 2025.01.02

體檢 Checkup	編號 Code	原價 Original	特惠收費 Package
真 越全面體檢 (男性 Male) Superior Comprehensive Checkup	PE33	\$17,365	\$9,370
夏 越全面體檢 (女性 Female) Superior Comprehensive Checkup	PE41	\$20,220	\$10,950
美 滿人生體檢 Wonderful Life Checkup	PE26	\$9,735	\$5,140
志精英體檢 Brilliant Genius Checkup	PE251	\$5,760	\$2,460
) 心康泰體檢 Peaceful Elders Checkup	PE531	\$8,555	\$3,930
全	PE28 PE110 PE111	\$12,855 \$6,185 \$3,735	\$6,080 \$4,080 \$2,460
状 尿病人檢查 Diabetic Patient Screening	PE22	\$2,335	\$1,350
乙 型肝炎帶菌者檢查 Hepatitis B Carrier Screening	PE161 PE162	\$3,440 \$2,665	\$2,460 \$2,050
健康檢測 Sexual Health Screening	PE272 PE273	\$2,950 \$3,950	\$1,480 \$2,570
產 前檢查 Prenatal Checkup	PE19	\$2,845	\$2,110
前/孕前檢查 Pre-marital / Pre-pregnant Screening 男 M 女 F 女 F	PE133 PE135 PE134 PE136	\$3,000 \$2,055 \$4,240 \$3,295	\$1,930 \$1,410 \$2,400 \$2,110
唐篩查計劃 Lung Cancer Screening	RM1	\$3,395	\$2,600